Sonja #lo]

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgréfe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzésisch, spanisch
braun

grin

168 cm

36

39

86-65-96 cm

Koln (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1992

Mediengestalterin Bild und Ton
Grafikdesignerin bei RTL
10.500 Follower
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